Rayat - Bahra University, Mohali

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Even Semester (January - June, 2023) Session 2022-23

S. No. Event Details Schedule Day
) : . . oh; b i athiinth Monday,
1 Registration/Orientation of 47/ 6 /87/10 Semester Students 23-24/01/2023
Tuesday
2 Commencement of Classes of4"'/ e /8"'[10th Semester Students 25/01/2023 Wednesday
3 Late Registration with Late Fee w.e.f. 30.01.2023 30/01/2023 Monday
4 Registration/Orientation of 2"Semester Students 13 - 14/02/2023 Monday,
Tuesday
5 Commencement of Classes of 2°¢ Semester Students 15/02/2023 Wednesday
6 Mid Term Test ( Theory) 03 - 07/04/2023 |Mon - Fri
T MTT result to be declared to student 13/04/2023 Thursday
8 End Term Practical Examination 05-07/06/2023 |Wednesday
9 End Term Theory Examination 19/06/2023 Monday
10 [Declaration of Result 31/07/2023 Monday
Summer Vacation =
11 10/07 /2023 Monday
> 2 td  oth ~th th
12 Registration for 3" , 5" ,7 ", and 9 Semester Students 01/08/2023 Tuesday
13 |Registration for 1* Semester Students 16/08/2023 Wednesday
Total Working days for 4th/ 6th /8th /10th Semester Students 119
Total Working days for 2nd Semester Students 106
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